Multi-purpose suction and delivery hose for
conveying a wide range of aggressive chemicals.
Engineered to ensure dissipation of electrostatic
current; not only on the surface, but also across the
hose wall.
Construction:
Tube
Tube from black, smooth antistatic  (R<106 Ω) UPE

D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
Working Pressure
 (bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
R
(mm)
Theoretical Weight
(kg/m)
Maximum Length
(m) REF
19 6 16 -0,9 125 0,65 40 CHUPAMW00020
25 6 16 -0,9 150 0,8 40 CHUPAMW00025
32 6 16 -0,9 175 1 40 CHUPAMW00032
38 6,5 16 -0,9 225 1,3 40 CHUPAMW00040
50 8 16 -0,9 275 1,8 40 CHUPAMW00050
63,5 8 16 -0,9 300 2,7 40 CHUPAMW00065
76 8 16 -0,9 350 3,05 40 CHUPAMW00076
102 9 16 -0,9 450 5 40 CHUPAMW00100
Multipurpose zuig-persslang voor het transport van
een breed scala van agressieve chemicaliën.Speciaal
ontworpen om opbouw van elektrostatische lading te